COHORT 12 COURSE SCHEDULE
2017-18

Summer Classes:

EDLL 731: Public Policy
Thursday, July 6 - Friday, July 7, Monday, July 10 & Monday, July 31
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM

EDLL 741 A: Qualitative Methods
Meets Tuesday, July 11 - Friday, July 14 from 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Monday, July 17 from 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM

EDLL 741 B: Qualitative Methods
Meets Tuesday, July 18 - Friday, July 21 & Monday, July 24 - Friday, July 28
8:30 AM - 12:00 PM

EDLL 704: Leading Change Through Cultural Competence
Meets Tuesday, July 18 - Friday, July 21 & Monday, July 24 - Friday, July 28
1:00 - 4:30 PM

Fall Classes:

EDLL 709: Adult Developing and Learning
Lecture Fridays September 22, October 20, November 10 and December 8, 8:30AM-
4:30PM

EDLL 728: Conceptual Framework/Problem Articulation
Meets Saturdays September 23, October 21, November 11, and December 9, 8:30 AM -
4:30 PM

Spring Classes:

EDLL 729: Dissertation Proposal
Meets Fridays 1:00 - 4:30 PM and Saturdays 8:30AM - 4:30PM January 19-20,
February 16-17, March 16-17 and April 27-28



